WN’VW

ra 4t 1,236.20 125 1240.22  1220.99 97,536,552
FTSE 1 300440  0.92 3018.91  2972.43 84,292,997
FTSEA 1 714.82 0.91 717.93  707.62 93,674,191
FTSEM 1 183412  2.36 1835.07 1799.07 9,400,733
ATP J 996.12 -0.56  1017.34  988.03 25,725,884
~ KnHmweroxon PO
AvoSIKEG 95 MTWTKEG 24
. o 1225
2tabepeg 37 Xwpig Kivnon 23 1,220.89
Juv.Tipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig Nakéta
1220
97,536,552 5,412,404 92,124,148
1215 -
FTSE306 T 3002.00  0.71 549 2969.00  3018.00
MXGRR30 — 4680.2500  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AKPIT T 0.5600
DTR306 { 1004.00  -0.57 37 1001.5000 1011.7500 AEBK T 0.2860
ADMIE306 T 1.9500 1.56 397 1.9400 1.9600 MNTK T 0.5350
AEGN306 T 9.8500 4.90 454 9.4100 9.9000 ACAG T 13.0000
ALPHA306 | 1.4400  -0.69 13,582  1.4300 1.4800  MPA T 0.5300
AVAX306 T 1.0500 5.00 37 0.9900 1.1000 NEPO T 4.1900
BELA306 T 22.2800  2.96 70 21.9000  22.5000 APAIr T 9.8400
CENER306 | 5.5000  -0.90 424 5.4800 5.6200 KYPIO T 0.9880
EEE306 — 27.9200  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOH T 24.0400
ELLAKTOR: T 2.2800 411 44 2.2300 22800 ABAZ T 1.0460
ELPE306 T 8.0100 4.16 160 7.6500 8.0600 EXAE T 5.2900
ELXA306 — 1.8600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 DIMAND T 12.9000
ETE306 | 6.1200  -0.81 2,545 6.0500 6.2200 AIKO T 2.4000
EUROB306 4 1.5200  -1.94 13,752 1.5200 15700 3AP 1T 7.7200
EXAE306 T 5.1800 5.28 128 4.9900 5.1800 KOYAA T 0.7300
EYDAP306 T 6.8700 1.18 39 6.7800 6.8900 MEPKO T 34.0000
FOYRK30€ T 4.4300 2.55 130 43100 4.4300
GEKTERNA T 14.0100  1.82 90 13.5500  14.0200
HTO306 T 14.3900  1.98 1,272 141500  14.4400 AAOA | 1.4400
INKAT306 T 1.8700 3.31 301 1.8300 1.8800 OTE 1 14.3100
INTRK306 T 1.9300 0.52 193 1.9300 1.9600 OMAn T 16.3300
LAMDA30¢ T 6.4600 0.94 122 6.3600 6.4600  MEIP I 2.7840
MIG306 | 4.8500  -0.21 109 4.7600 5.1900  AEH T 9.9700
MOH306 T 24.1200  4.33 501 233800 243000 MOH T 24.0400
MYTIL306 T 29.5400  0.65 195 29.1700  29.5500 MYTIA T 29.4800
OPAP306 T 157000  1.09 297 15.5700  15.8300 ETE J 6.1100
OTOEL306 T 14.7000  0.27 12 14,5000 147000 EYPOB | 1.5235
PPA306 | 19.9500  -0.50 1 19.9500  19.9500 TENEPr T 20.6600
ppc306 T 9.9900 2.25 925 9.8000  10.0700 MMEAA T 22.2000
QUEST306 T 5.9100 2.60 10 5.7800 59100 APAIr T 9.8400
TENERGY3 T 20.6900  0.83 398 20.3200  20.6900 EAMNE T 7.9800
TITc306 T 163000  0.74 7 16.2500  16.3800 CENER | 5.5100
TPEIR306 | 2.7900  -1.41 7,901 2.7600 2.8600 AAMAA T 6.4700
vio306 T 5.6700 0.89 783 5.6000 57400 EXAE T 5.2900
EUR/USD | 1.0706  -0.20 1.0706  1.0743 1.0727 XAG/USD | 23.22
EUR/GBP | 0.8671 -0.16 0.8669  0.8694 0.8685  XAU/USD T 1,946.92
EUR/JPY | 150.1880 -0.39  150.0930 151.0660 150.7780 XPD/USD | 1,424.19
EUR/CHF | 0.9677 -0.29 0.9673  0.9717 0.9705  XPT/USD T 1,030.43
EUR/AUD | 1.6377  -0.44 16372  1.6447 1.6449
EUR/CAD | 1.4555 -0.32 1.4553 14610 1.4601
ACAG T 13.0000 7.44 28,964  13.2000 12.2000 AOMIK T 0.8040
CENER {55100  -1.25 296,899  5.6500 5.4800 APOME | 0.3370
CNLCAP | 7.5500  -2.58 313 7.6500 7.5000 EBPO® T 0.8750
DIMAND T 12.9000 4.45 32,527  13.1500  12.2000 EEE I 27.9200
TITC 1T 16.4200 148 95,669  16.5400  16.1000 EKTEP T 1.6100
ABA= T 1.0460 5.02 482,587  1.0580 1.0060 EABE | 4.7000
ABE J 05500 -0.72 16,735  0.5580 0.5420 EATEK T 0.4500
AAMHE T 1.9480 2.53 684,686  1.9640 1.9000 EAIN - 2.2700
AAMY T 2.2500 3.69 27,649 2.2500 21700  EAA 1 16.4000
ANDA | 1.4400 -0.35 6,402,510 1.4780 1.4290  EAAAKTC T 2.2750
ANAPO T 7.1000 3.20 6,375 7.1000 6.8400 EANE T 7.9800
APAIr T 9.8400 5.69 221,583 9.8500 93100 EAsTP T 2.7700
ASKO T 2.4000 435 20,797  2.4000 23200 EATON T 2.7000
ASTAK T 7.7800 0.52 1,475 7.8000 7.6200 EAXA T 1.8600
ATEK — 0.3080 0.00 100 0.3080 0.3080 ENTEP T 4.8400
ATPAST — 6.0000 0.00 820 6.0000 6.0000 ENZIA T 8.0000
ATT 1T 12,9600  1.09 1,322 132800 12.7600 ESYMB T 0.6700
ATTIKA  —  2.5900 0.00 134,849  2.6000 2.5800 ETE J 6.1100
BIO 1T 5.7000 0.71 225,199  5.7600 5.6000 EYANz T 3.4300
BIOKA T 2.1300 0.47 93,977 2.1500 2.0500 EYAAN T 6.8500
BIosk T 0.7180 1.13 31,348 0.7200 0.7040 EYPOB | 1.5235
BOIY: — 2.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EXAE T 5.2900
TEBKA - 1.3150 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  IATP T 1.4800
TEKTEPNA T 13.9600 1.90 103,771  14.0000  13.4200 IKTIN T 0.5540
MAIOS  —  3.2000 0.00 500 3.2000 32000 IAYAA T 13250
AEH T 9.9700 2.15 664,535 10.0000  9.7600  INKAT T 1.8520
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5.25
5.02
4.55
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5.25
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0.04
-0.26
0.52

1.77
-0.30
2.34
-0.64
0.31
-2.08
0.67
0.00
0.61
3.41
Bigik
1.09
112
2.54
3.64
1.78
0.30
-0.20
0.88
1.78
-1.04
4.55
2.07
2.03
3.92
2.89

7,500
1,000
19,150
28964
500
48,524
221,583
7,320
272,314
482,587
284,312
32,527
20,797
179,498
317,301

43

9,300,480
9,126,767
8,913,017
7,831,127
6,601,463
6,472,286
5,204,501
4,590,163
4,004,115
3,767,925
2,908,627
2,129,424
2,089,722
1,646,129
1,514,164
1,484,171

23.16
1,940.31
1,421.35
1,023.04

20,290
2,500
4,180

21,478

25,327

762
9,728
5,258
5,017

178,426

268,652
7,231
19,623

425,330

39,763
17,840

30,044

751,741
24,620
86,967

2,605,793

284,312
12,102

172,809
14,804

318,252

0.5600 0.5050
0.2860  0.2860
0.5450 0.5350
13.2000 12.2000
0.5300 0.5300
4.2200  3.9600
9.8500 9.3100
0.9980 0.9400
24.2800 23.1600
1.0580 1.0060
5.3000 5.0900
13.1500 12.2000
2.4000 2.3200
7.8000  7.3100
0.7300 0.6960
34.0000 33.8000
1.4780 1.4290
14.3700 14.0800
16.5100 16.1700
2.8400  2.7560
10.0000  9.7600
24.2800 23.1600
29.5400 29.1000
6.1940  6.0000
1.5695 1.5200
20.6600 20.2400
22.5600 21.7800
9.8500  9.3100
8.0000 7.5000
5.6500  5.4800
6.4700 6.3500
5.3000  5.0900
23.37 Silver / $

1,949.79 Gold/$
1,441.10 Palladium
1,037.74  Platinium

0.8040 0.7720
0.3390 0.3310
0.8800 0.8700
28.2700  27.8000
1.6200 1.5850
4.8800  4.7000
0.4500 0.4370
2.2900 2.2300
16.5000 16.3500
2.2850 2.1850
8.0000 7.5000
2.7800 2.7100
2.7000 2.6500
1.8600 1.8200
4.8500  4.6900
8.0400 7.8000
0.6780 0.6500
6.1940 6.0000
3.4500 3.4000
6.9300 6.7300
1.5695 1.5200
5.3000 5.0900
1.4900 1.4300
0.5600 0.5400
1.3250 1.2750
1.8600 1.8140

BINTA {
BIS [
KEMEN |
MA®IO |
MIN |
®OYNT. |
CNLCAF |
EABE |
KEKP |
ynk L
SATOK |
CENER |
PEBOIA |
EYPOB |
OBMEZ |
ANEK |

2.7000
0.1620
2.1800
0.7600
0.5000
0.4960
7.5500
4.7000
1.1100
0.2830
0.0385
5.5100
1.3850
1.5235
0.0495
0.2020

ANDA |
new 4
EYPOB |
®BMEZ |
AABL T
ETE |
AAMHE T
AEH T
oTe 7T
onan T
ABA= T
SANME: T
EAXA T
INKAT T
Kovan T
CENER |

1.4400
2.7840
1.5235
0.0495
0.4690
6.1100
1.9480
9.9700
14.3100
16.3300
1.0460
0.2130
1.8600
1.8520
0.7300
5.5100

DJ T 33,093.34
COMPX T 12,975.69
S&P500 T 4,205.45
DAX | 15,933.89
CAC40 | 7,295.43
NIKKEI T 31,233.54

INND T
INTEK T
INTEPK( —
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM

KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYES
KPI

KTHAA —
kypio 1
AABL T
NAMAA T
NAMW. —
NANAK —
AEBK T
AEBM  —
aoros
AOYAH T
MAGIO |
MEBA T

3.7400
5.0600
6.4500
1.1300
1.9140
2.5000
330.0000
1.1100
2.1800
0.9840
0.6120
0.7300
5.9700
8.2000
1.7200
0.9880
0.4690
6.4700
23.0000
0.9000
0.2860
0.3100
1.0000
2.6700
0.7600
3.7000

——1 S>>

e

-8.99
-3.54
-3.18
-2.91
2]
-2.58
-2.08
-1.77
-1.74
-1.28
RI25)
-1.07
-1.04
-1.00
-0.98

-0.35
-0.57
-1.04
-1.00
1.96
-0.20
2.53
2.15
2.07
1.43
5.02
3.40
2.54
2.89
4.29
51525

1.00
2.19
1.30
-0.31
-0.32
1.03

1.08
2.02
0.00
4.15
0.21
0.81
0.00
-1.77
-3.54
0.00
2.34
4.29
293
0.49
0.00
5.56
1.96
1.89
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
1.01
1.14
-3.18
3.35

400 2.8000
5,300 0.1640
171 2.1800
2,660 0.8050
237 0.5100
3,475 0.5450
313 7.6500
762 4.8800
10,567 1.1500
33,325 0.2900
6,050 0.0385
296,899 5.6500
14,712 1.41
2,605,793  1.5695
1,252,351 0.0500
6,957 0.2040
6,402,510 1.4780
2,795,133 2.8400
2,605,793 1.5695
1,252,351  0.0500
972,948 0.4780
751,741 6.1940
684,686 1.9640
664,535  10.0000
639,446 14.3700
547,346  16.5100
482,587 1.0580
433,112 0.2150
425,330 1.8600
318,252 1.8600
317,301 0.7300
296,899 5.6500
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei
410 3.7500
84,160 5.0600
0 0.0000
30,160 1.1300
188,916 1.9600
360 2.5600
0 0.0000
10,567 1.1500
171 2.1800
53,186 0.9860
10,730 0.6140
317,301 0.7300
73,435 5.9700
47,844 8.2600
0 0.0000
7,320 0.9980
972,948 0.4780
236,362 6.4700
0 0.0000
0 0.0000
1,000 0.2860
0 0.0000
1 1.0000
13,890 2.7000
2,660 0.8050
2,420 3.7000

2.7000
0.1620
2.1800
0.7500
0.4520
0.4900
7.5000
4.7000
1.1100
0.2830
0.0385
5.4800
1.37

1.5200
0.0492
0.2000

1.4290
2.7560
1.5200
0.0492
0.4500
6.0000
1.9000
9.7600
14.0800
16.1700
1.0060
0.2040
1.8200
1.8140
0.6960
5.4800

3.7100
4.9800
0.0000
1.0600
1.9000
2.5000
0.0000
1.1100
2.1800
0.9820
0.5900
0.6960
5.7000
8.1200
0.0000
0.9400
0.4500
6.3500
0.0000
0.0000
0.2860
0.0000
1.0000
2.6100
0.7500
3.5800




PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MENTI T 3.6500 1.67 3,372 3.6700 3.6000 NPO® T 3.5700 1.42 200,192 3.6500 3.5500
MEPKO T 34.0000 4.29 43 34.0000 33.8000 PEBOIA | 13850 -1.07 14,712 1.4100 1.3650
Mir T 49750 2.58 26,419 5.3300 4.7300 AP T 77200 432 179,498 7.8000 7.3100
MIN 4 0.5000 -2.91 237 0.5100 0.4520 3APAN - 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOH T 24.0400 5225 272,314 24.2800  23.1600 ENTP T 0.2970 2.77 128,597 0.2990 0.2850
MONTA T 0.6950 1.46 5,184 0.6950 0.6350 IAMA T 2.6100 1.56 6,012 2.6400 2.5400
Moto T 3.4200 2.70 106,301 3.4200 33000 3sNElZ T 6.8400 3.64 2,266 6.8800 6.6000
Moyzk T 0.7150 2.14 1,020 0.7150 0.6950  znl T 06280 261 6,340 0.6280 0.6100
MNEAA T 22.2000 1.28 131,111 22.5600  21.7800 :MYP T 01640 1.23 1,500 0.1640 0.1640
MMAEKEA —  2.4200 0.00 45,525 2.4200 2.4200 TENEPT T 20.6600 1.87 184,323 20.6600 20.2400
MnPIK T 1.9600 0.51 17,835 1.9600 1.9500 TZKA T 19400 131 7,161 1.9450 1.8900
MYTIA T 29.4800 131 177,258  29.5400  29.1000 TPAZTOP — 1.0300  0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NAKAS T 2.5400 4.10 80 2.5600 2.4200 OIEP T 04200 194 40 0.4200 0.4200
NAYMN T 1.0200 2.00 1,412 1.0300 0.9350 OAEZO - 8.1500 0.00 399 8.4500 8.1500
ZYAK J 02830 -1.74 33,325 0.2900 0.2830 ®PAK T 44600 421 160,760 4.4600  4.2800
ZYAN — 0.3620 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAIAE T 0.5000 1.63 14,885 0.5100 0.4960
Oone — 24.1000 0.00 1,760 24.3000  23.9000
OAN T 20.1000 1.41 14,327 20.1000 19.7400
OAYMN - 2.2000 0.92 4,310 2.2200 2.1700
OnAn T 16.3300 1.43 547,346  16.5100 16.1700
OTE 1 14.3100 2.07 639,446  14.3700  14.0800
OTOEA T 14.6400 0.97 76,783 14.7600 14.5000
nAIP J  0.9700 -0.61 1,620 0.9700 0.9700
nAn 4 2.3100 -0.86 4,823 2.3400 2.3000
NEIpP Jy  2.7840 -0.57 2,795,133  2.8400 2.7560
nmetPo T 8.2000 2.24 9,478 8.2000 8.0600
NAAG 1 4.4000 1.85 32,757 4.4700 4.3100
MAAKP  — 17.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NMPEMIA T 1.1980 2.57 136,565 1.2140 1.1740
MPONTEA —  7.6500 0.00 202 7.6500 7.6000

REALCON! T 2.2900 3.62 38,850 2.3000 2.2000 ONTPON — 2.1400 0.00 1 2.1400 2.1400
BINTA 4 2.7000 -10.00 400 2.8000 27000 NEPO T 4.1900 5.94 48,524 4.2200 3.9600
rKMEzz T 0.4690 0.75 110,762 0.4740 0.4620 3ANMEZ T 02130 3.40 433,112 0.2150  0.2040
EX — 2.6800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ | 0.0495 -1.00 1,252,351 0.0500 0.0492
KAIPOME: T 0.1195 2.58 147,615 0.1210 0.1180 ®OYNTA | 0.4960 -2.75 3,475 0.5450  0.4900
MAZTIXA — 1.4100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP —  0.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAK — 9.1500 0.00 22 9.0000 8.9500 AIBAN - 0.1250 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AKPIT T 0.5600 10.89 7,500 0.5600 0.5050 MMOTK T 0.5350 9.18 19,150 0.5450 0.5350
ANEK J 0.2020 -0.98 6,957 0.2040 0.2000 NPA T 05300 6.43 500 0.5300 0.5300
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK | 0.0385 -1.28 6,050 0.0385 0.0385
ANEMNO - 0.3040 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP T 01640 1.23 1,500 0.1640 0.1640
BAPI' — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPNH - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPIFO - 0.0510 0.00 253,300 0.0530 0.0510
BIOT T 0.2600 4.00 4,000 0.2600 0.2600
BIZ J 0.1620 1) 5,300 0.1640 0.1620
AOYPO  — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.1590 2.58 10,000 0.1590 0.1590
INAOT - 0.6000 0.00 226,312 0.6150 0.6000
KPEKA ~ — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

cmpBOl T 95.77 0.28 50 96.0000  95.5000 TEKTEPN, T  87.60 0.32 1 87.6000 87.6000 NOBAAIT  88.00 0.03 58 88.0000 87.2100
CPLPB1 | 93.86 -0.41 5 94.0000  93.7501 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 1 99.9997 99.9997 OMAMNO T  92.59 0.03 51 92.9600 92.5000
CPLPB2 |  99.15 -0.85 5 99.1500  99.1500 EAXAO1l | 87.95 -0.51 43 88.5000 87.9000 MPEMIA)  91.01 -0.53 8 91.0100 91.0100
SBB1 T 94.65 0.69 13 95.0000 943000 AAMAAO T 93.50 0.11 182 93.5000 92.5500 [MPONTI- 84.75 0.00 42 84.9999 84.4001
APAINO1 T  98.68 1.42 20 98.6796  98.6795 AAMAAO 99.70  -0.04 120 99.8989 98.9000 POENO:— 99.50 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKAOL {  98.00 -0.71 60 98.6000  97.7302 MA:O01 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPI |  95.00 -0.68 17 94.9999 94.000
BKAI®O1 — 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZ02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  98.82 -0.28 47 99.1000  98.7500 MA:O03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TEKTEPNA{  91.59 -0.44 72 92.3000  90.9810 MOHO1 T 90.98 0.17 28 90.9800  90.4000

AAAK T 3018 0.43 100 30.1800  30.1800




